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THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

WHOLESALERS' LICENCES UNDER THE SALES TAX ACT - NOTICE NO. 1986/8 

PURSUAm to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been 
granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers 
have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

S C H E D U LEI 
Licences Granted 

·Limi ted Licence 

Name of Licensee 

AHI Precision Office Equipment 

Alpine Softdrinks (Munro, Lester 
John and Marie Faye, trading as) 

Antares (Puschman, Peter and 
Joyce, trading as) 

Aotea Marketing (1986) Ltd 
Automoti ve Gas Supplies Ltd 
Boon Bros Construction Ltd 

(trading as Boondeck) 
Collectables and Co (Gi1senon, 

Jennifer, trading as) 
Creative Collections Ltd 
Dalk (International) Holdings Ltd 
Datamini Corporation (NZ) Ltd 
Du Pont NZ Ltd 
Exit Plastics Ltd 
Fancy Fingers Ltd 
Hawkes Bay Brass and Copper 

(Raikes, JL, trading as) 
Henrietta Soaps Ltd 
Hodge, K. New American Ice Cream 

(Hodge, Kevin Richard, trading 
as) 

Howick Village Jeweller 
(Scheweder, Christopher, 
trading as) 

Jazz Jewellery Ltd 
Jill Craft (Morris, GJ and SG, 

trading as) 
John Wright Ltd 
MacDonald Wholesale Ltd 
Malam Industries Ltd 
Masterpet Corporation Ltd 
Matangi Motors Ltd 
Matthew Computers and 

Manufacturing (Galvin, John, 
trading as) 

Moller Alta Ltd 
Murdock Wheelgrip Ltd 
Norton Griffith Medical Ltd 
Norton Griffith Veterinary 

Supp Ii es Ltd 
Paua Pacifica (Coombs, John David, 

trading as) 
Pearce Engineering BRM Ltd 
Peclim Management Ltd 
Portals New Zealand Ltd 
Printpac Print Group Auckland 

(Printing and Packaging Corp. 
Ltd, trading as) 

Recreational Vehicles Ltd 
Rees, WR, and BE, Ltd 
Richardson, Brian Maurice 
Southern Business Machines 

SI Ltd 
Stafford·Milier (NZ) Ltd 
Stevens Chem Ind (NZ) Ltd 
Storey, JA, and MJ, Ltd 
Ultimate Computer Ltd 
Wholesale Automotive Services 

(Knox, Ian Richard, trading as) 
Zinzano Imports Ltd 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

1/7/81 

11/8/86 

1/8/86 

1/7/8& 
1/8/86 
1/8/86 

1/8/86 

1/9/86 
1/8/86 
1/8/86 
1/8/86 
1/6/86 
1/7/86 
5/8/86 

1/4/83 
1/8/86 

1/7/86 

1/8/86 
1/8/86 

7/8/86 
1/7/86 
1/8/86 
1/4/54 
1/6/86 
1/4/86 

18/8/86 
1/7/86 
1/4/86 
1/4/86 

1/8/86 

20/8/86 
1/7/86 
25/8/86 
1/6/86 

1/4/86 
15/6/86 
1/9/86 
4/8/86 

1/8/86 
26/8/86 
1/8/86 
13/8/86 
4/8/86 

1/8/86 

Place at Which 
Business is 
Carried on 

Auckland 
Wellington 
Blenheim 

Auckland 

Paraparaumu 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hastings 

Dunedin 
Wellington 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Auckland 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Kaiwharawhara 
Hamilton 
Hamilton 

New Plymouth 
Queenstown 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Auckland 

Te Puke 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 

Hamilton 
Hamilton 
Paraparaumu 
Chr i s t church 

Auckland 
Manukau 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 

Auckland 

S C H E D U L E II 
Licences Surrendered or Revoked 

Name of Licensee 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

Acker·BuIt Products Ltd 31/5/86 
AHI Operations Ltd including Hygrade Packaging 

Port holding 
record of sales 

tax returns 

WN 

NN 

AX 

WN 
AX 
NP 

AX 

AX 
AX 
AK 
AX 
AX 
AX 
NA 

DN 
WN 

AX 

AX 
AX 

CH 
AX 
AX 
WN 
HN 
HN 

NP 
DN 
AX 
AX 

AX 

TG 
WN 
AX 
AX 

HN 
HN 
WN 
CH 

AX 
AX 
AX 
AX 
HN 

AX 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Hastings 
Levin 

4017 


