e,

►

\*Limited Licence

## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as wholesalers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as wholesalers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I Licences Granted

Name of Licensee	Licence Operative From	Place at Which Business is Carried on	Port holding record of sales tax returns
	FION		
AHI Precision Office Equipment	1/7/81	Auckland	WN
		Wellington	
Alpine Softdrinks (Munro, Lester	11/8/86	Blenheim	NN
John and Marie Faye, trading as Antares (Puschman, Peter and	) 1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Joyce, trading as)	1/8/80	Aucalanu	
Aotea Marketing (1986) Ltd	1/7/86	Paraparaumu	WN
Automotive Gas Supplies Ltd	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Boon Bros Construction Ltd	1/8/86	New Plymouth	NP
(trading as Boondeck)			
Collectables and Co (Gilsenon,	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Jennifer, trading as)	1/0/00	4	
Creative Collections Ltd	1/9/86	Auckland	AK AK
Dalk (International) Holdings Ltd Datamini Corporation (NZ) Ltd	1/8/86 1/8/86	Auckland Auckland	AK
Du Pont NZ Ltd	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Exit Plastics Ltd	1/6/86	Auckland	AK
Fancy Fingers Ltd	1/7/86	Auckland	AK
Hawkes Bay Brass and Copper	5/8/86	Hastings	NA
(Raikes, JL, trading as)		-	
Henrietta Soaps Ltd	1/4/83	Dunedin	DN
Hodge, K. New American Ice Cream	1/8/86	Wellington	WN
(Hodge, Kevin Richard, trading			
as)			
Howick Village Jeweller	1/7/86	Auckland	AK
(Scheweder, Christopher,			
trading as) Jazz Jewellery Ltd	1/0/00	Auckland	AK
Jill Craft (Morris, GJ and SG,	1/8/86 1/8/86	Auckland Auckland	AK
trading as)	1/8/80	AUCKTAIIU	nn.
John Wright Ltd	7/8/86	Christchurch	CH
MacDonald Wholesale Ltd	1/7/86	Auckland	AK
Malam Industries Ltd	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Masterpet Corporation Ltd	1/4/54	Kaiwharawhara	WN
Matangi Motors Ltd	1/6/86	Hamilton	HN
Matthew Computers and	1/4/86	Hamilton	HN
Manufacturing (Galvin, John,			
trading as)			
Moller Alfa Ltd	18/8/86	New Plymouth	NP
Murdock Wheelgrip Ltd	1/7/86	Queenstown	DN
Norton Griffith Medical Ltd Norton Griffith Veterinary	1/4/86 1/4/86	Auckland Auckland	AK AK
Supplies Ltd	1/4/80	Aucklanu	As
Paua Pacifica (Coombs, John David,	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
trading as)	57 67 60		
Pearce Engineering BRM Ltd	20/8/86	Te Puke	TG
Peclim Management Ltd	1/7/86	Wellington	WN
Portals New Zealand Ltd	25/8/86	Auckland	AK
Printpac Print Group Auckland	1/6/86	Auckland	AK
(Printing and Packaging Corp.			
Ltd, trading as)			
Recreational Vehicles Ltd	1/4/86	Hamilton	HN
Rees, WR, and BE, Ltd	15/6/86	Hamilton	HN
Richardson, Brian Maurice Southern Business Machines	1/9/86	Paraparaumu	WN
SI Ltd	4/8/86	Christchurch	СН
Stafford-Miller (NZ) Ltd	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Stevens Chem Ind (NZ) Ltd	26/8/86	Manukau	AK
Storey, JA, and MJ, Ltd	1/8/86	Auckland	AK
Ultimate Computer Ltd	13/8/86	Auckland	AK
holesale Automotive Services	4/8/86	Hamilton	HN
(Knox, Ian Richard, trading as)			
linzano Imports Ltd	1/8/86	Auckland	AK

SCHEDULE II

Licences Surrendered or Revoked

Name of Licensee	Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried on
Acker-Bult Products Ltd AHI Operations Ltd including Hygrade Packaging	31/5/86	Auckland Christchurch Hastings Levin